
id e_no roll_number course course_year Subject Int. Ext. Prac.

1600111 1614010032 D.Pharma Year 2 [DPH-213] Pharmacology and Toxicology 50

1600111 1614010032 D.Pharma Year 2 [DPH-214] Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence 46

1600111 1614010032 D.Pharma Year 2 [DPH-216] Hospital and Clinical Pharmacy 49

1600974 1613510026 MBA Sem 3 [MBAH-214] Team Building and Leadership 24


